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RESULT NOTIFICATION
2025

The following students have passed the B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 4th Semester
Ending Examination of 2025.

(Names are arranged according to their Roll Numbers)

RollNo Name GPA CGPA

AG-01 ADITISAHANA 8.63 8.57

AG-02 DWAIPAYAN MAJI 8.81 8.77

AG-03 DEBAPRIYA DAS 7.97 8.L4

AG-04 RAHUL MANDAL 8.13 8.36

AG-05 SOHAM BHANDARI 6.89 1.02

AG-06 RAJASHREE PAL 8.66 8.40

AG-07 DEBAPRIYA ADAK 9.29 9.13

AG-08 AVINANDAN NANDI 8.48 8.33

AG-09 SUBHAM KUNDU 8.61 8.41.

AG-10 SUSHREE RAKSHIT 9.02 8.74

AG-11 NASIBA JAHAN 7.76 7.61.

AG.13 WASIMA KHATUN 1.79 7.71.

AG-14 TARUN MISHRA 8.19 8.20

AG-1] SAHIFA KHATUN 7.20 7.06

AG-19 ANINDITA PAL 6.73 0.00

AG-21 YEASIR AHMED 6.64 6.57

AG-22 ANINDYA BAIRAGI 8.29 8.2s

AG-23 ABHIJIT MAHATO 7.05 6.66

AG-24 RANA MAJI 8.18 7.92

AG-25 SIMRAN ALAM 7.46 7.46

AG-27 SAGNIK KUNDU 8.20 8.08

AG-30 UTSAB BHANJA 8.L2 8.06

AG-31 SK RAYAN BIN TOUHID 7.29 6.77

AG-32 RITAM GOSWAMI 7.97 7.54

AG-33 ANANYA CHAKRABORTY 6.59 6.6s

AG-34 SWATI MAHATO 7.24 6.93

AG-35 SURSATU MITRA 8.03 7.84
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RollNo Name GPA CGPA

AG-36 SAMSUN NEHAR KHATUN 7.77 7.20

AG-37 DHRUBA BHATTACHARYYA 7.89 7.48

AG-38 ARYA BERA 7.24 6.92

AG-39 ANKITA MONDAL 7.77 7.51.

AG-40 SRUEETA DAS 9.09 8.72

AG-41 JOYDEEP BANIK 8.22 8.40

AG-43 SU BH ROD EEP BHATTACHARYA 8.16 7.99

AG-44 SHIVAM SARKAR 7.58 7.38

AG-45 HIMADRI KOTAL 7.33 7.25

AG-46 SHREYA MONDAL 7.88 7.87

AG-48 KRITIRATAN KHATUA 6.97 6.68

AG-49 JAYABRATA MONDAL 7.91 7.68

AG-50 SAYAN MAHATO 8.38 8.26

AG-53 IPSITA ROY 7.2L 6.92

AG.54 SUSMITA PATRA 7.96 7.40

AG-55 BARBIE MAJI 8.06 7.58

AG-56 ABHARADEEP ROY 7.20 6.66

AG-57 SAGAR DHIBAR 7.09 6.62

AG-58 SHUCHISMITA MONDAL 8.08 7.66

AG-59 AISHWARYA ROY 7.73 7.90

AG-60 DIKSHITA BISWAS 8.73 8.48

AG.61 SHRIMOYEE MANDAL 8.23 7.66

AG-64 SOUMYAJIT DAS 8.3s 8.27

AG-66 SURAJIT KHUTIA 7.91 7.66

AG-68 ARINDAM MANI 8.42 7.94

AG-71. ANKITA GAYEN 6.38 6.18

AG-72 SUBHADIP PATRA 8.O2 7.57

AG-74 BANASHREE SARKAR 8.25 8.0s

AG-75 MOUMITA ROY 7.96 7.27

AG-76 SOUHARDYA BISWAS 8.64 8.45

AG-77 MOHINI DAS 8.35 7.90

AG.78 ADITI MAJI 8.50 8.21

AG-87 JUHELI BEGAM 7.54 7.L1

AG-90 SAHELI MONDAL 8.92 8.59

AG-91 JIYATUN NESA 8.20 7.97

AG-93 MD ASIF IKBAL 7.39 0.00

AG-94 HABIB MONDAL 7.62 6.88

AG-95 RIVANA NAJRIN MOLLA 7.08 0.00

AG-96 SAHIDUL HASAN 7.42 7.32

Contd..P3



:P3:

RollNo Name GPA CGPA

AG-97 OLIVIA PAUL 8.27 8.15

AG-98 SUBHAJIT MUJURI 7.35 6.61

AG-99 AYUSH GORAIN 1.54 7.35

AG-100 AYAN KARMAKAR 6.72 6.39

AG-101 ANIRBAN PAUL 7.18 6.77

AG-102 ARPITA SADHUKHAN 7.94 7.60

AG-L03 USHASI MONDAL 7.88 7.60

AG-106 PRADIP DEY 7.25 7.29

AG-108 ASMITA TUNGA 9.43 9.32

AG-109 JAGNASENI PAUL 9.09 8.99

AG-11L JAHNAVI BOSE 8.34 8.26

AG-L12 POORNASHA SARKAR 7.19 7.33

AG-115 SK MD SHAFIN 7.83 7.40

AG-116 PREETI DUTTA 7.94 7.70

AG-117 SARBANISHIT 7.37 6.90

AG-118 NEHA BANERJEE 7.91. 7.27

AG-121 IMTAJ MONDAL 7,56 0.00

AG-123 PRAGYA GUHA 8.36 8.01

AG-125 TARAKNATH MANDAL 7.28 0.00

AG-128 LATIKA HANSDA 7.45 0.00

AG-L30 SUBHAM MUKHERJEE 8.01 7.78

AG-132 AVIRUP GHOSH 9.06 8.86

AG-134 SIBU PRASAD NAYAK 8.60 8.51

AG-137 SUNIL KUMAR SAHOO 7.86 7.83

AG-138 AROMAL V A 7.47 7.18

AG-139 ARUNAVA DE 7.94 7.88

AG-140 HRUSIKESH SAHOO 7.32 6.98

AG-146 SAHEB ACHARYYA 8.17 7.94

AG-150 SULEKHA KUMARI 7.68 7.38

AG-152 KANISHKA KUMARI 8.O2 7.79

AG-156 AFRIN KHATUN 6.02 6.21.

AG-1_57 MITALI MONDAL 6.32 6.45

AG-159 SK RAFIKUL ISLAM 6.73 0.00

AG-164 LOKESH SAINI 7.7L 6.96

AG-165 SNEHA TIWARY 8.24 7.63

AG-167 BISWARUP SARKAR 6.32 0.00

College of Agriculture, Burdwan
AG(BWN)-08 ANJAN NAYAK 8.55 8.18

AG(BWN)-09 CHIRANTAN SARKAR 7.84 7.46

AG(BWN)-10 PRATYUSHA KAYAL 8.48 8.43

AG(BWN)-14 MEHERAB HOSSAIN 7.30 6.90
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AG(BWN)-15 ADWITIYA SANTRA 8.83 8.63

AG(BWN)-17 SUBHADIP ARI 7.58 7.61.

AG(BWN)-18 ARPAN JANA 8.94 8.86

AG(BWN)-19 SUBHADIP PAL 7.54 7.1.9

AG(BWN)-20 ARNAB PATRA 7.30 7.41

AG{BWN).23 SRIJA CHAUDHURI 8.77 8.60

AG(BWN -24 SUDIPTA GHOSH 7.89 7.51.

AG(BWN -25 SRIJANA GHOSH 8.73 8.48

AG(BWN -27 MOURIMA DUTTA 8.65 8.43

AG(BWN -28 DITISAMANTA 7.36 6.97

AG(BWN)-29 SAMRAGNI MANDAL 8.1.4 7.95

AG(BWN)-31 SANGITA MIDYA 7.94 7.37

Colleqe of Aqriculture, Susunia
SUS-01 SUMANA BHUI 8.47 8.37

SUS-02 ADITIGHOSH 7.91 8.22

SUS-03 RUPSA MANDAL 7.03 7.O1.

SUS.04 USASHI PAL 7.94 8.03

SUS-05 KHAIRUL SK 6.78 6.68

SUS-07 SUMAN ADHIKARY 7,86 7.51

sus-08 ANANYA PATRA 7.84 7.63

SUS-09 SOUMYADIP GHOSH 7.85 7.81,

SUS-10 SANDIPAN DUTTA 8.80 8.85

SUS-11 ANKITA DUTTA 7.88 7.94

SUS-13 SABUJKONA DAS 7.43 7.50

SUS-16 SAYANDEEP BARMAN 7.75 7.63

SUS-18 ANAMIKA BISWAS 7.88 7.64

SUS-21 RAKESH SEIKH 7.53 7.01

SUS-23 KRISHNENDU PAL 7.1.5 6.99

SUS-24 BRISHTISINGHA 8.44 8.43

SUS-25 HARSHITA KUMARI 7.02 6.87

sus-26 SUCHETA SEN 8.40 8.45

SUS-27 LESLY MONDAL 8.36 8.57

SUS-31 SUMIT GHOSH 8.10 7.83

SUS-33 SUBHAJIT MAHATO 6.04 6.25

The following students have failed to pass at the B.Sc.(Hons.) Agriculture 4th Semester

Ending Examination of 2025 in the course/s mentioned against their names. The concerned

students are hereby directed to fill up the Repeat Examination Forms and submit the same to the

Office of the Dean, Faculty of Agriculture, Teacher-in-Charge, College of Agriculture, Burdwan and

Associate Dean, College of Agriculture, Susunia after paying Rs. 300/- per course to appear at

the Repeat Examination which will be held within one month after publication of result.
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RollNo Name Subject/s

AG-20 ANKITA PRADHAN GPB-2s4 (Ab Th)

AG-26 SUNANDAN MALLICK ACSS-25s (Ab rh)
AG-28 SIMSON MALLICK GPB-Z54 (Ab Th), SST-253 (Ab Th)

AG-29 SUSMITA MAHANTY GPB-2s4 (Ab rh)
AG-42 RAJARSHI DUTTA GPB-2s4 (Ab Th)

AG-79 REETAYANI SAHA AEC-Z57 (Ab Th)

AG-88 HOMAIRA SULTANA ssT-2s3 (F)

AG-105 SULAGNA ADHIKARI AST-258 (Ab Th)

AG-113 MOHANA SARKAR AEC-Z57 (Ab Th)

AG-120 PRATAP RAJAK AGR-2s1 (F)

AG-122 APURBA MANDAL ssr-2s3 (F)

AG-124 SUDHANSU KARKI ssr-2s3 (Ab Th), Acss-2ss (Ab Th)

AG-126 RAKESH KUNDU AGR-2s1 (Ab Th)

AG-129 ASHA SAREN AMP-252 (Ab Th), GPB-2s4 (Ab Th)

AG-131 PUSHPITA DATTA AGR-2s1 (Ab Th), EC-261(Ab Th)

AG-133 SRIJANA PAL ACSS-2ss (Ab Th)

AG-135 UTKARSH SINGH GPB-2s4 (Ab Th)

AG-136 RAJNISH MALLICK ssT-2s3 (AB Th)

AG-!42 AMITA SUKLA AEC-257 (Ab Th), AST-258 (Ab Th)

AG-L44 SEIKH AJIJ IMRAN ssT-2s3 (Ab Th)

AG-145 SHUBHAM BUKHRA ssr-2s3 (F)

AG-153 SRIJEETA BERA AGR-2s1 (Ab Th), AMp-2s2 (Ab Th), AST-258 (AB Th)

AG-154 MONOJIT PAUL SST-253(F), AST-258 (AB Pr)

AG-155 DEBJYOTI CHAKRABORTY ssr-2s3 (Ab rh)
AG-158 SAIKAT ROY GPB-2s4 (Ab rh)
AG-160 AMIT BAGDI ssr-2s3 (F)

AG-161 SOUMAN KISKU AMP-2s2 (F), SST-253 (F)

AG-163 SMRITI CHETTRI AMp-252 (F), SST-253 (F), GpB-254 (F)

AG-168 SK MUSTAK ALI AMP-2s2 (F), SST-253 (F)

AG-169 SUJIT MANDAL ssr-2s3 (F)

AG-1_70 KRISHNENDU SAMANTA ssr-2s3 (F)

AG-t7t KAUSHIK MAHALI ssT-253 (F), ACSS-255 (F)

AG-172 JAYEETA TUDU ssr-2s3 (F)

AG-173 SHILPA MANDAL ssT-2s3 (F), ACSS-2ss (F)

AG-174 SANTANU MANDAL SST-253 (Ab Pr), ACSS-2ss (F Th)

AG(BWN)-02 SOURISH ROY AEC-2'7 (Ab Th)

AG(BWN)-0s ARITJANA ssT-253 (Ab Th), AEC-257 (Ab Th), AST-258 (Ab Th)

AG(BWN)-07 ARADHANA TUDU ssr-2s3 (F)

AG(BWN)-11 SHUBHAYAN SANTRA ssT-2s3 (Ab rh)

AG(BWN)-13 KAUSHIK SARKAR AEC-257 (Ab Th)
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AG(BWN)-16 SABIR HOSSAIN AEC-Z57 (Ab Th)

AG(BWN)-21 SUBHAJIT DUTTA AEC-2'7 (Ab rh)

AG(BWN)-22 SEIKH IMTAJUDDIN AHMED EC-261(Ab rh)

SUS-22 MURSELIM MALLICK HORr(A)-2s9 (Ab rh)
Results of Marjiya Khatun (AG-18) and Esa Das (SUS-O5) held up on medical ground (as per
information of Dean, F/Ag and Teacher In-Charge, Susunia Campus., respectively).

Soumili Paria (AG-12), has failed to pass B. Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 4th semester ending

examination of 2025 and she is directed to take readmission with the students of B. Sc. (Hons.)

Agriculture of the session 2024-25 and also directed to repoft to the Dean, Faculty of Agriculture.

sd/-
Registrar

No. Exam./L- 168(2s) Dt. 20-01-2026

Copy forwarded to :

1. Dean, Faculty of Agriculture/Horticulture/Ag.Engineering, BCKV, Mohanpur.
2. Secretary, Faculty Council of Agriculture, BCI(/, Mohanpur.
3. Teacher In-Charge, Extended Campus of BCKV, Bankura, Burdwan
4. Head, Deptt. of Agronomy/Ag.Biochemistry/Ag.Chem. & Soil Sci./Ag.Chemicals/

Ag.Economics /Genetics & Plant Breeding/Plant Physiology/Plant Pathology / Ag.Met. &
Phy. /Seed Sci. & Technology /Soil & Water Conseruation/Ag.Statistics/ Agril.
Biotechnology/Animal Science/Ag. Extension/Ag. Entomology, BCKV, Mohanpur

5. Librarian, BCI(/ with a request to upload the Notification on the Viswavidyalaya website.
6. Provost, Matangini Abas/Raman Abas/Jagadish Abas, BCKV, Mohanpur.
7. Supdt., Admission and Scholarship Section, BCKV, Mohanpur
B. Notice Board.
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